
1 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 3 71.66 36.91 34.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 -2.91 6.79-2 -4 -4 -3 -2

2 3F+2T 6.60 -2.30 4.30-3 -5 -5 -5 -2

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 2 3

4 3A 8.80 X 2.13 10.933 3 2 2 4

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.382 0 0 -1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 4

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 2 3 3

37.20 36.91

Skating Skills 1.00 6.927.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.25

Transitions 1.00 6.586.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.00

Performance 1.00 7.086.75 6.50 7.00 7.50 7.50

Composition 1.00 7.006.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.177.00 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.75

34.75

2 石  塚  玲  雄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

早稲田大学 4 51.90 24.74 28.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.18 6.420 0 0 -1 -1

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.75 3.552 3 3 3 2

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 2 2

4 3Lz<<e e 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.402 3 2 1 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 3

22.81 24.74

Skating Skills 1.00 5.755.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.425.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.585.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.585.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.835.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75

28.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 竹  内  孝太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 1 47.16 21.49 25.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.35 6.250 0 -1 -2 -1

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.44 1.46-1 -2 -3 -3 -2

4 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 1

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.82 6.211 2 2 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 -1

21.29 21.49

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.754.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.00 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.335.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00

25.67

4 笹  原  景一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 5 46.69 20.78 25.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.28 8.681 1 0 1 0

2 2F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.63 1.27-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

4 CSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-4 0 -1 0 2

5 2A 3.63 X -0.88 2.75-2 -3 -4 -2 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 1

21.83 20.78

Skating Skills 1.00 5.335.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.924.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.084.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.334.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.254.75 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.25

25.91

げんさんサマーカップ２０１８フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2018.34.811.597

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Sr男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/08/13 15:33 Page 2



5 時  國  隼  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 2 44.47 19.98 25.49 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 2 1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

4 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -2.10 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1F!* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 2 1

20.30 19.98

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.084.75 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25

25.49

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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